Bezirksschiitzenverein
Wasseramt
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Einzelrangliste

Jungschutzenwettschiessen vom 16.06 2018

Name Verein Jg W Kurs Pkt. 1. 2. TP. FiInal
1 Obrist Michael Aeschi SO Regionalschiitzenverein 02 m 2 89 53 36 91 1088
2 Kaufmann Patrick Lohn-Ammannsegg Schiitzengesellschaft 98 m 3 87 49 38 93 1063
3 Helscher Rafael Lohn-Ammannsegg Schiitzengesellschaft 98 m 6 84 51 33 96 981
4 Adamo Emilia Luterbach Schutzenverein 01 w 3 84 50 34 88 872
5 Kaufmann Tina Aeschi SO Regionalschiitzenverein 02 w 2 86 52 34 99 785
6 Kaufmann Tim Aeschi SO Regionalschiitzenverein o0m 2 90 55 35 95 699
7 Jauslin Pascal Recherswil Schiitzengesellschaft 02 m 2 83 51 32 88 621
8 Hirsbrunner Simon Recherswil Schiitzengesellschaft 98 m 2 84 51 33 85 515
9 Rothenbihler Mirco Luterbach Schitzenverein 03 m 1 84 47 37 93 390
10 Liborio Jeremy Deitingen Schiitzenverein 0Ol m 2 86 50 36 95 285
11 Ferati Naim Subingen Schiitzengesellschaft 0Ol m 2 82 50 32 94
12 Konig Pascal Lohn-Ammannsegg Schiitzengesellschaft 00 m 3 81 50 31 82
13 Bartelloni Riccardo Recherswil Schiitzengesellschaft 98 m 6 81 51 30 90
14 Hammer Mike Recherswil Schiitzengesellschaft 02 m 2 80 46 34 92
15 Gay James Recherswil Schiitzengesellschaft 0Ol m 2 79 46 33 82
16 von Flie Yanick Luterbach Schitzenverein 98 m 2 79 47 32 89
17 Affolter Kilan Recherswil Schiitzengesellschaft 98 m 3 78 45 33 94
18 Dappen Joshua Deitingen Schiitzenverein 9 m 3 78 46 32 97
19 Bachmann Dominic Luterbach Schiitzenverein 0l m 2 78 46 32 78
20 Hess Dario Bolken Feldschiitzengesellschaft 02 m 2 78 47 31 81
21 Gobet Thierry Deitingen Schiitzenverein 0Ol m 3 77 43 34 87
22 Hirlimann Santino Lohn-Ammannsegg Schiitzengesellschaft 98 m 3 77 46 31 85
23 Martinontti Luca Deitingen Schiitzenverein B m 1 76 44 32 88
24 Schumacher Sascha Recherswil Schiitzengesellschaft 0Ol m 3 76 49 27 87
25 Pavlov Maxim Recherswil Schiitzengesellschaft 0Ol m 3 75 43 32 96
26 Meister Simon Recherswil Schiitzengesellschaft 9 m 1 75 44 31 78
27 Vescovi Roman Luterbach Schiitzenverein 0Ol m 3 75 46 29 93
28 Flury Lars Deitingen Schitzenverein 0Ol m 3 74 40 34 92
29 Guldimann Alexandra Lohn-Ammannsegg Schiitzengesellschaft 00 w 3 74 44 30 93
30 Uebelhart Loris Subingen Schiitzengesellschaft 9O m 2 74 51 23 66
31 Schwab Till Lohn-Ammannsegg Schiitzengesellschaft 02 m 1 73 37 36 93
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Final

Schlafli Martina
Ris Simon
Riesen Kurt
Jaggi Adrian
Schwaller Fabian
Iseli Mike
Ambuhl Fabian
Schluep Thierry
Sherifi Milot
Antener Simon

Jaggi Tim

Nussbaum Michael

Schwaller Celina
Winistorfer Aaron
Jaggi Andrea
Mongelli Leonardo
Molfese Dario
Schlitter Kyra
Heigl Florian

Roseng Domenic

Deitingen Schitzenverein
Deitingen Schitzenverein
Recherswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Bolken Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Recherswil Schitzengesellschaft
Deitingen Schiitzenverein

Recherswil Schiitzengesellschaft

Lohn-Ammannsegg Schitzengesellschaft

Subingen Schiitzengesellschaft

Lohn-Ammannsegg Schiitzengesellschaft

Aeschi SO Regionalschiitzenverein

Bolken Feldschitzengesellschaft
Recherswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Subingen Schitzengesellschaft

Bolken Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Recherswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Recherswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Recherswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Bolken Feldschitzengesellschaft

Bolken Feldschiitzengesellschaft

01
01
00
99
03
02
99
98
01
02
02
03
01
02
02
01
03
01
03
03

73 44 29 90
72 40 32 93
72 45 27 75
71 41 30 88
71 43 28 74
70 42 28 93
69 43 26 77
69 43 26 71
69 45 24 74
68 43 25 72
67 45 22 71
66 34 32 92
65 41 24 97
64 40 24 93
62 39 23 71
61 35 26 76
57 29 28 77
56 35 21 67
52 28 24 71
50 33 17 53
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